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CUMNOR HOUSE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 

 

FUTURE EVENTS 

Mon 3 Oct Year 5 trip to Windmill Hill  

Tues 4 Oct Year 2 trip to Horniman Museum  

Wed 5 Oct 12.30pm U10A netball at Epsom College  

Thurs 9 Oct Individual photographs  

Sat 8 Oct Open day 9.30am - 11.30am  

Mon 10 Oct 6pm 11+ Information Evening  

Wed 12 Oct 9.30am  -  12pm Harvest Celebration rehearsal at St Marks  

Thurs 13 Oct 9.30am  -  12pm Harvest Celebration at St Marks 2.30pm Years 3+4 Cross Country A at 

Lloyd Park 

Fri 14 Oct School breaks up for half-term normal time  

HALF TERM 

Mon 31 Oct School starts back normal time  

Wed 2 Nov 4pm U11 Netball v Croydon High at home  

Thurs 3 Nov Reception to Discover Children’s Centre  

Fri 4 Nov Year 3 visit to the Library  

 

 

 

Thank you to everyone who joined us for our Macmillan coffee 
morning today at the back gate.  We raised a total of £192.10 for 
this worthy causes.  Well done everyone, it was a lovely way to start 
the day. 


